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ADAL Schbiimiz.
Hedifedn e W,
i
Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
i
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Tensfeld 1,530 Km
Practice Even Numbers 20.07.2019 09:00
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:24
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm
5 9:14:12.755 1:46.040 49.308 56.732
(368) Filip Olsson 6 9:18:02.825 3:50.070 2:39.691 1:10.379
1 0:08:49.918 1:10.055 7 9:19:47.775 1:44.950 48.917 56.033
2 9:11:11.857 2:21.939 1:24.582 57.357 8 9:21:34.575 1:46.800 50.949 55.851
3 9:12:58.143 1:46.286 48.622 57.664 9 9:23:46.293 2:11.718 1:05.313 1:06.405
4 9:14:39.946 1:41.803 48.308 53.495 10 9:25:31.068 1:44.775 49.135 55.640
5 9:18:00.332 3:20.386 2:14.725 1:05.661
6 9:19:42.077 1:41.745 48.001 53.744  (124) Jakub Teresak
7 9:21:50.323 2:08.246 1:00.934 1:07.312 1 9:06:49.092 1:01.816
8 9:23:31.081 47.660 53.098 2 9:08:40.051 1:50.959 52.256 58.703
9 9:25:44.003 2:12.922 1:02.618 1:10.304 3 9:10:40.763 2:00.712 58.108 1:02.604
4 9:12:25.698 1:44.935 49.566 55.369
(104) Jeremy Sydow 5 9:14:34.187 2:08.489 59.124 1:09.365
1 9:07:04.163 1:03.470 6 9:16:18.309 49.341 54.781
2 9:09:23.204 2:19.041 1:10.089 1:08.952 7 9:18:24.167 2:05.858 58.972 1:06.886
3 9:11:07.587 1:44.383 49.767 54.616 8 9:20:09.249 1:45.082 50.249 54.833
4 9:13:01.125 1:53.538 51.993 1:01.545 9 9:22:27.493 2:18.244 1:06.125 1:12.119
5 9:14:46.058 1:44.933 49.145 55.788 10 9:24:12.063 1:44.570 49.365 55.205
6 9:16:28.805 1:42.747 48.931 53.816 11 9:26:28.761 2:16.698 1:03.950 1:12.748
7 9:18:17.594 1:48.789 53.854 54.935
8 9:19:58.538 47.782 53.162  (772) Jarni Koojj
9 9:23:08.963 3:10.425 2:06.375 1:04.050 1 9:08:15.906 1:02.605
10 9:25:00.351 1:51.388 53.671 57.717 2 9:10:02.595 1:46.689 50.634 56.055
11 9:26:42.834 1:42.483 48.875 53.608 3 9:11:47.260 1:44.665 49.306 55.359
4 9:13:47.380 2:00.120 57.108 1:03.012
(766) Michael Sandner 5 9:15:31.878 1:44.498 50.002 54.496
1 9:08:30.537 1:05.525 6 9:17:32.792 2:00.914 1:01.268 59.646
2 9:10:14.755 1:44.218 49.789 54.429 7 9:19:17.366 1:44.574 49.198 55.376
3 9:11:57.744 1:42.989 48.657 54.332 8 9:23:09.032 3:51.666 2:34.032 1:17.634
4 9:13:59.888 2:02.144 58.286 1:03.858 9 9:24:54.416 1:45.384 49.737 55.647
5 9:18:50.539 4:50.651 3:46.328 1:04.323 10 9:27:03.083 2:08.667 1:00.107 1:08.560
6 9:20:33.021 48.518 53.964
7 9:25:17.511 4:44.490 3:37.178 1:07.312  (164) Nikolay Malinov
8 9:27:30.387 2:12.876 1:06.824 1:06.052 1 9:06:49.601 1:01.579
2 9:08:42.677 1:53.076 52.399 1:00.677
(60) Nico Koch 3 9:10:31.148 1:48.471 53.026 55.445
1 9:07.26.222 1:07.119 4 9:12:22.233 1:51.085 53.760 57.325
2 9:09:14.806 1:48.584 51.593 56.991 5 9:14:07.657 1:45.424 50.375 55.049
3 9:10:58.448 1:43.642 48.709 54.933 6 9:17:52.082 3:44.425 2:37.371 1:07.054
4 9:12:41.742 1:43.294 48.776 54518 7 9:19:39.073 1:46.991 50.433 56.558
5 9:14:43.054 2:01.312 56.746 1:04.566 8 9:21:25.702 1:46.629 50.988 55.641
6 9:16:27.103 1:44.049 49.698 54.351 9 9:24:45.267 3:19.565 2:13.730 1:05.835
7 9:18:33.297 2:06.194 1:00.705 1:05.489 10 9:26:30.634 49.461 55.906
8 9:20:15.916 48.274 54.345
9 9:22:21.406 2:05.490 1:04.093 1:01.397  (300) Noah Ludwig
10 9:24:10.659 1:49.253 50.108 59.145 1 9:06:55.307 1:05.592
11 9:26:00.031 1:49.372 50.420 58.952 2 9:08:44.964 1:49.657 50.849 58.808
3 9:10:35.370 1:50.406 52.036 58.370
(192) Glen Meier 4 9:12:24.816 1:49.446 51.413 58.033
1 9:07:12.491 1:01.794 5 9:14:29.262 2:04.446 50.628 1:13.818
2 9:09:05.117 1:52.626 55.942 56.684 6 9:17:20.144 2:50.882 1:51.887 58.995
3 9:10:50.129 1:45.012 50.628 54.384 7 9:19:05.588 1:45.444 49.564 55.880
4 9:12:41.596 1:51.467 51.158 1:00.309 8 9:20:51.026 49.811 55.627
5 9:14:25.130 1:43.534 49.183 54.351 9 9:23:50.768 2:59.742 1:51.069 1:08.673
6 9:16:30.225 2:05.095 58.685 1:06.410 10 9:25:37.871 1:47.103 50.578 56.525
7 9:18:13.238 49.654 53.359
8 9:20:18.668 2:05.430 58.258 1:07.172  (18) Markus Rammel
9 9:22:01.706 1:43.038 48.885 54.153 1 9:07:17.868 1:04.371
10 9:24:08.188 2:06.482 1:00.536 1:05.946 2 9:09:15.830 1:57.962 56.856 1:01.106
11 9:25:51.835 1:43.647 49.094 54.553 3 9:11:04.296 1:48.466 51.441 57.025
4 9:13:06.147 2:01.851 57.391 1:04.460
(264) Jascha Berg 5 9:14:52.452 1:46.305 51.293 55.012
1 9:06:54.269 1:02.752 6 9:16:37.916 50.550 54.914
2 9:08:45.204 1:50.935 53.023 57.912 7 9:20:27.102 3:49.186 2:38.780 1:10.406
3 9:10:42.724 1:57.520 55.271 1:02.249 8 9:22:12.902 1:45.800 50.175 55.625
4 9:12:26.715 48.887 55.104 9 9:24:17.701 2:04.799 1:00.118 1:04.681
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Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:24
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
10 9:26:03.904 1:46.203 50.349 55.854 2 9:09:47.560 2:06.996 59.857 1:07.139
3 9:11:45.430 1:57.870 55.834 1:02.036
(88) Dugan Drdaj 4 9:13:39.438 1:54.008 53.713 1:00.295
1 9:06:51.113 1:02.261 5 9:15:30.211 1:50.773 53.164 57.609
2 9:08:44.041 1:52.928 53.776 59.152 6 9:17:39.703 2:09.492 57.630 1:11.862
3 9:10:34.206 1:50.165 52.443 57.722 7 9:20:03.390 2:23.687 51.807 1:31.880
4 9:12:24.396 1:50.190 50.971 59.219 8 9:23:23.636 3:20.246 2:12.437 1:07.809
5 9:14:10.129 49.717 56.016 9 9:25:11.986 51.408 56.942
6 9:15:58.545 1:48.416 51.284 57.132
7 9:17:48.663 1:50.118 50.561 59.557  (244) Max Billow
8 9:19:41.634 1:52.971 52.260 1:00.711 1 9:07:37.546 1:05.204
9 9:21:40.469 1:58.835 56.112 1:02.723 2 9:09:30.459 1:52.913 54.123 58.790
10 9:23:27.593 1:47.124 50.774 56.350 3 9:11:30.455 1:59.996 56.767 1:03.229
4 9:13:29.268 1:58.813 59.417 59.396
(592) Axel Gustafsson 5 9:17:35.841 4:06.573 3:06.710 59.863
1 9:07:40.318 1:17.016 6 9:19:27.513 1:51.672 53.139 58.533
2 9:09:43.983 2:03.665 58.726 1:04.939 7 9:21:18.801 1:51.288 51.715 59.573
3 9:11:32.527 1:48.544 50.934 57.610 8 9:23:09.771 51.762 59.208
4 9:13:19.980 1:47.453 50.836 56.617
5 9:15:25.061 2:05.081 1:00.441 1:04.640  (500) Janik Schroter
6 9:17:24.621 1:59.560 53.820 1:05.740 1 9:07:00.047 1:06.608
7 9:19:10.363 49.979 55.763 2 9:08:52.622 1:52.575 53.440 59.135
8 9:21:25.191 2:14.828 1:01.688 1:13.140 3 9:10:43.605 51.482 59.501
9 9:23:11.238 1:46.047 49.815 56.232 4 9:12:35.313 1:51.708 51.584 1:00.124
10 9:25:25.438 2:14.200 1:08.439 1:05.761 5 9:14:36.720 2:01.407 55.133 1:06.274
6 9:18:28.821 3:52.101 2:52.999 59.102
(30) Jakob Scheulen 7 9:20:20.125 1:51.304 50.956 1:00.348
1 9:07:09.018 1:06.759 8 9:24:00.410 3:40.285 2:41.053 59.232
2 9:09:08.203 1:59.185 1:00.442 58.743 9 9:25:53.514 1:53.104 51.945 1:01.159
3 9:10:57.025 1:48.822 53.512 55.310
4 9:12:44.018 1:46.993 49.963 57.030  (328) Theo Praun
5 9:14:30.829 1:46.811 50.313 56.498 1 9:07:43.807 1:13.106
6 9:16:34.830 2:04.001 1:00.888 1:03.113 2 9:09:47.950 2:04.143 59.207 1:04.936
7 9:18:25.109 1:50.279 50.499 59.780 3 9:11:49.420 2:01.470 57.835 1:03.635
8 9:20:11.309 1:46.200 50.236 55.964 4 9:13:50.010 2:00.590 56.905 1:03.685
9 9:22:17.187 2:05.878 59.283 1:06.595 5 9:15:48.730 1:58.720 55.492 1:03.228
10 9:25:01.930 2:44.743 1:39.201 1:05.542 6 9:20:38.228 4:49.498 3:41.844 1:07.654
11 9:26:47.703 49.803 55.970 7 9:22:34.898 54.489 1:02.181
8 9:24:32.062 1:57.164 55.485 1:01.679
(776) Oliver Sczeponek 9 9:26:57.915 2:25.853 1:07.163 1:18.690
1 9:06:42.753 57.419
2 9:08:32.207 1:49.454 50.601 58.853  (216) Tobias Petersen
3 9:10:20.051 1:47.844 51.265 56.579 1 9:07:02.372 1:07.841
4 9:12:16.141 1:56.090 53.313 1:02.777 2 9:09:03.358 2:00.986 57.021 1:03.965
5 9:14:04.314 1:48.173 51.304 56.869 3 9:11:03.274 1:59.916 55.081 1:04.835
6 9:16:05.207 2:00.893 54.048 1:06.845 4 9:15:05.725 4:02.451 2:56.985 1:05.466
7 9:17:54.432 1:49.225 51.083 58.142 5 9:17:06.344 2:00.619 55.742 1:04.877
8 9:20:48.467 2:54.035 1:39.574 1:14.461 6 9:19:07.326 2:00.982 55.549 1:05.433
9 9:22:36.025 50.952 56.606 7 9:23:45.141 4:37.815 3:28.149 1:09.666
10 9:24:23.598 1:47.573 50.117 57.456 8 9:25:50.247 2:14.106 1:03.090 1:11.016
11 9:26:34.214 2:10.616 1:00.510 1:10.106
(472) Eric Jette
1 9:06:58.197 1:04.986
2 9:08:55.196 1:56.999 56.327 1:00.672
3 9:10:44.429 1:49.233 51.607 57.626
4 9:12:46.604 2:02.175 54.487 1:07.688
5 9:14:34.850 51.331 56.915
6 9:16:47.713 2:12.863 1:06.875 1:05.988
7 9:18:37.135 1:49.422 51.733 57.689
8 9:20:44.032 2:06.897 1:02.878 1:04.019
9 9:22:48.720 2:04.688 1:00.492 1:04.196
10 9:25:39.597 2:50.877 1:42.963 1:07.914
(810) Yann Crnjanski
1 9:07:40.564 1:12.072
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